
FILE 1 

July 8, 2013 

PUCO Docketing Division 
180 East Broad Street 
Columbus, Ohio 43215 

Re: 13-1378-GA AGG Amended Exhibit C-5 

Dear Sir/Madam: 

Enclosed please find amended Exhibit C-5. 

William Brain Batross 
8289 Talia Court 
Westerville, Ohio 43081 
614-372-6927 
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Exhibit C-5 Amended Forecasted Financial Statements 

Sales 
Total Expenses 
Net Profit/Loss 

FY 2013 

20000 

15000 

5000 

FY 2014 

30000 

20000 

10000 

FY2015 
40000 

25000 

15000 


